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BATTERY CHARGER MODEL

GB

POKER

Mains input: 120V AC ±5%, UL-listed 20A input fuse
Output: suitable for 12V/24/36/48V lead acid batteries
12V60A, 24V45A, 36V30A, 48V25A
Input Current: 15A AC max. Equipped with NEMA 5-15A cables
Electromechanical timer adjustable from 0 to 12 hours max
Electromechanical switch for output voltages selection
Cabinet with wheels and handlebar for easy handling & 
support for cable winding

Model AC Input Battery capacity

12V/60A

24V/45A

36V/30A

48V/25A

10.03 AM

13.9 A

13.5 A

13.9 A

12V 480Ah

24V 360Ah

36V 240Ah

48V 200Ah
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